
 Sem. 4 - Bachelor of Arts held in April-2023
Result Percentage

I-DIST FIRST SECOND PASS FAIL ABSENT W-HELD TOTAL University 75.28

3 44 73 22 18 9 0 169 160 College 88.75

Subjectwise Highest Marks

SubCode Subject Pass Fail Absent Total Per Marks SeatNo Name

CC-211 CC-211-Gujarati 41 1 2 44 97.62% 72 6335 PATHAN WARISHABANU SHAMIMKHAN

CC-211 CC-211-Economics 56 1 6 63 98.25% 81 6438 DASADIYA YAKSHIBEN DHIRUBHAI

CC-211 CC-211-Sociology 60 0 2 62 100.00% 74 6479 NAI RIDDHIBEN SHANTIBHAI

CC-212 CC-212-Gujarati 42 1 1 44 97.67% 75 6331 GOL KRUPALIBA HARPALSINH

75 6334 BHARWAD TRUPAL JITUBHAI

CC-212 CC-212-Economics 55 0 8 63 100.00% 79 6438 DASADIYA YAKSHIBEN DHIRUBHAI

CC-212 CC-212-Sociology 59 1 2 62 98.33% 83 6486 JADAV NIRMALIBEN MAHENDRABHAI

CC-213 CC-213-Gujarati 41 2 1 44 95.35% 81 6331 GOL KRUPALIBA HARPALSINH

CC-213 CC-213-Economics 55 0 8 63 100.00% 83 6438 DASADIYA YAKSHIBEN DHIRUBHAI

CC-213 CC-213-Sociology 60 0 2 62 100.00% 70 6476 PATHAN SHIREENBANU FAIYAZKHAN

EC1-211 EC1-211-Hindi 21 0 3 24 100.00% 82 6395 NISHAD DIMPALKUMARI RAKESH

EC1-211 EC1-211-Psychology 53 1 4 58 98.15% 73 6438 DASADIYA YAKSHIBEN DHIRUBHAI

EC1-211 EC1-211-Sociology 46 0 2 48 100.00% 77 6331 GOL KRUPALIBA HARPALSINH

EC1-211 EC1-211-Gujarati 19 0 2 21 100.00% 73 6486 JADAV NIRMALIBEN MAHENDRABHAI

73 6487 AGRAWAL PAYAL BABUBHAI

EC1-211 EC1-211-Economics 14 4 0 18 77.78% 70 6526 KHARADI SARSWATIBEN MAHESHBHAI

EC1-212 EC1-212-Hindi 21 0 3 24 100.00% 74 6283 VHORA SHABANA SALIMBHAI

74 6402 VHORA TASKINBEN IRFANBHAI

EC1-212 EC1-212-Psychology 53 1 4 58 98.15% 70 6431 PARMAR MANSI NARESHKUMAR

EC1-212 EC1-212-Sociology 46 0 2 48 100.00% 79 6449 JODDHA KRUPALI KIRITSINH

EC1-212 EC1-212-Gujarati 19 0 2 21 100.00% 70 6478 NAGAR PRINCY KAMLESHBHAI

70 6487 AGRAWAL PAYAL BABUBHAI

EC1-212 EC1-212-Economics 15 3 0 18 83.33% 83 6526 KHARADI SARSWATIBEN MAHESHBHAI

EC2 EC2-211-Psychology 27 0 2 29 100.00% 77 6328 BHOI VAISHALIBEN MAHESHBHAI

EC2 EC2-211-Economics 20 1 1 22 95.24% 83 6331 GOL KRUPALIBA HARPALSINH

EC2 EC2-211-Sociology 19 0 3 22 100.00% 80 6431 PARMAR MANSI NARESHKUMAR

EC2 EC2-211-Sanskrit 10 0 0 10 100.00% 70 6298 ZALA KRUNALIBA SAHDEVSINH

EC2 EC2-211-Hindi 40 0 2 42 100.00% 80 6319 PARMAR NIMISHABEN DILIPBHAI

EC2 EC2-211-Gujarati 41 0 3 44 100.00% 75 6456 YADAV SNEHA RAMESHBHAI

211 211-Compulsory English 155 5 9 169 96.88% 79 6454 ANSARI RAFIYAANJUM SALIMAHEMED

79 6530 SENGAR HIMANSHI SANDIPSINGH



SeatNo Name Ext Int Total Result

6438 DASADIYA YAKSHIBEN DHIRUBHAI 347 186 533 I-DIST

6331 GOL KRUPALIBA HARPALSINH 344 185 529 I-DIST

6459 HARIJAN NISHA KUMARI RAMKARAN 339 172 511 FIRST

6456 YADAV SNEHA RAMESHBHAI 346 164 510 I-DIST

6448 CHAMAR KOMAL JAGMOHANBHAI 321 182 503 FIRST

6431 PARMAR MANSI NARESHKUMAR 335 164 499 FIRST

6479 NAI RIDDHIBEN SHANTIBHAI 322 175 497 FIRST

6487 AGRAWAL PAYAL BABUBHAI 321 176 497 FIRST

6319 PARMAR NIMISHABEN DILIPBHAI 318 178 496 FIRST

6400 VAHORA MUSKANBEN IRFANBHAI 324 172 496 FIRST

6402 VHORA TASKINBEN IRFANBHAI 332 164 496 FIRST

6466 RAJPUT DEVANSHISINGH BHUPENDRASINGH 321 173 494 FIRST

6450 SHAIKH MISBABANUB MOHAMMAD SALIM 321 170 491 FIRST

6485 KANSARA MANISHABEN PIRAJI 317 174 491 FIRST

6395 NISHAD DIMPALKUMARI RAKESH 314 176 490 FIRST

6484 PARMAR DRASHTI JITENDRAKUMAR 320 167 487 FIRST

6486 JADAV NIRMALIBEN MAHENDRABHAI 309 176 485 FIRST

6449 JODDHA KRUPALI KIRITSINH 320 164 484 FIRST

6283 VHORA SHABANA SALIMBHAI 310 173 483 FIRST

6397 SUTHAR RIYABEN BHARATBHAI 316 167 483 FIRST

6425 BAGHEL PUJAKUMARI KISHOR 319 164 483 FIRST

6526 KHARADI SARSWATIBEN MAHESHBHAI 312 171 483 FIRST

6527 CHORASIYA NEETA RANJEETBHAI 318 165 483 FIRST

6317 ZALA HIRALBEN PRAVINBHAI 306 175 481 FIRST

6334 BHARWAD TRUPAL JITUBHAI 301 179 480 FIRST

6477 PARMAR MANSIBEN HASMUKHBHAI 313 166 479 FIRST

6523 LEUVA KRISHNA BIPINBHAI 316 162 478 FIRST

6291 RABARI HIRAL SHAILESHBHAI 309 167 476 FIRST

6454 ANSARI RAFIYAANJUM SALIMAHEMED 298 176 474 FIRST

6494 CHAVDA KRISHNA HARISHBHAI 309 163 472 FIRST

6321 SHAIKH FARHEEN NAAZ TOHID AHMED 297 173 470 FIRST

6328 BHOI VAISHALIBEN MAHESHBHAI 301 169 470 FIRST

6473 PANDEY KHUSHI SANTOSHBHAI 307 163 470 FIRST

6332 PATNI NAYNA VIKRAMBHAI 303 165 468 FIRST

6327 GANDHI TEJALBEN BABUBHAI 294 171 464 FIRST O138

6455 JAYASWAR ROSHANIDEVI DINESHKUMAR 294 171 464 FIRST O138

6457 GAUTAM ANJU AMARJEET 299 165 464 FIRST

6478 NAGAR PRINCY KAMLESHBHAI 294 163 457 FIRST



6497 PATHAN MISBA BANU SERINKHAN 295 160 455 FIRST

6492 BHADAURIYA GRESI GAJENDRASINGH 302 152 454 FIRST

6322 PARMAR HARSHNA HARISHBHAI 294 162 453 FIRST O138

6323 VAGHELA JANKIBEN GOVINDBHAI 300 153 453 FIRST

6406 PANDEY SANJNA AJAYKUMAR 294 159 450 FIRST O138

6447 PARMAR DISHA SURESHBHAI 294 157 449 FIRST O138

6507 VALMIKI PINKIBEN KANUBHAI 294 154 446 FIRST O138

6461 PANDEY PRIYANKABAHEN INDRAKESH 294 149 440 FIRST O138

6464 SHARMA SAPANA DINESHKUMAR 304 131 435 FIRST


